
Menu Card
For banquet and membership details contact - 

8806363050 / 9325343323

Nandinee Woodlands Restaurant 





WOODLANDS SPECIAL - SOUTH INDIAN

IDLI / MEDU WADA SAMBHAR

BUTTER IDLI

PODI IDLI

KANCHIPURAM IDLI (ONLY WEEKENDS)

VEGETABLE IDLI (ONLY WEEKENDS)

VEGETABLE BONDA 

POHA / UPMA

SADA DOSA

CHEESE/ BUTTER SADA DOSA

PAPER SADA DOSA

CHEESE/ BUTTER PAPER SADA DOSA

MASALA DOSA

PAPER MASALA DOSA

CHEESE/ BUTTER PAPER MASALA DOSA

SPRING DOSA

CHEESE SCHEZWAN SADA DOSA

MYSORE SADA DOSA

MYSORE MASALA DOSA

RAVA SADA  / ONION RAVA SADA DOSA

CHEESE / BUTTER RAVA SADA DOSA

RAVA MASALA DOSA / ONION RAVA MASALA DOSA

CHEESE / BUTTER RAVA MASALA DOSA

SEVEN TASTE UTTAPAM 

UTTAPAM (PLAIN/ONION/MIX/TOMATO)

CHEESE CHILLI UTTAPAM

CHEESE SCHEZWAN UTTAPAM

TOMATO OMELETTE 

EXTRAS

MOLGAPODI WITH GHEE

130

150

150

150

150

150

110

120

140

140

160

140

160

170

170

160

140

160

130

150

150

170

170

130

150

160

150

80

(7.30 AM to 10.30 PM)

SOUTH INDIAN MEALS

CURD RICE

BISI BELE BHAT

COCONUT RICE

LEMON RICE

190

190

190

190

(11.30 AM to 3.30 PM & 7.00 PM to 11.00 PM)



SNACKS & SANDWICHES

CHEESE CHILLI GARLIC TOAST

CHEESE CHILLI TOAST

CHEESE GRILLED SANDWICH 

GRILLED SANDWICH (VEG / MASALA)

CLUB SANDWICH

VEGETABLE SANDWICH

CHEESE SANDWICH

TOAST BUTTER / BREAD BUTTER 

BATATA WADA

PANEER PAKODA

MIX PAKODA

KANDA BHAJIYA

DAHI WADA

220

200

190

170

190

150

160

90

110

200

120

120

140

STARTERS

RUSSIAN SALAD

COLESLAW SALAD

GREEN SALAD

RAITA (Boondi / Mix veg / Cucumber) 

PLAIN CURD 

PINEAPPLE RAITA

SINDHI PAPAD / MASALA PAPAD

NAGLI FRIED / ROASTED PAPAD

ROASTED PAPAD

BUTTER RUMALI KHAKARA

CHEESE RUMALI KHAKARA

BARBEQUE PLATTER 

PANEER TIKKA

PANEER MALAI TIKKA

PANEER HYDERABADI TIKKA

HARABHARA KABAB

VEG SEEKH KABAB

160

140

120

120

120

130

70

50

50

140

170

399

300

325

300

280

300

(11.30 AM to 3.30 PM & 7.00 PM to 11.00 PM)

(7.30 AM to 10.30 PM)



CHINESE STARTERS

SIZZLING PANEER HOT PAN 

SIZZLING VEG BULLET FIRE

CRISPY PANEER MAMTAI

CRISPY KUNG PAO POTATO

CHEESE PALAK SAMOSA

MINI SPRING ROLL

CHEESE CORN BALLS

CHILLI PANEER

SESAME PANEER

VEG SCHEZWAIN FINGERS

VEG MANCHURIAN 

325

325

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

(11.30 AM to 3.30 PM & 7.00 PM to 11.00 PM)

SOUP
FRENCH ONION SOUP

LEMON CORIANDER SOUP

CREAM OF VEG SOUP (Veg / Tomato / Mushroom / Spinach)

SWEET CORN VEG SOUP

VEG MANCHOW SOUP

HOT & SOUR VEG SOUP

140

140

140

140

140

140

MAIN COURSE

SHYAM SAVERA 

Palak Paneer kofta in a medium-spicy tangy tomato gravy

KAJU MAKHANI MASALA 

Roasted cashew-nuts seasoned in makhani masala

SHAHI KAJU PANEER MASALA 

Paneer & cashews bound together and cooked in a creamy

white or red gravy

PANEER AMRITSARI 

Paneer fingers in a creamy, flavourful red gravy

LAHORI HARA KABAB MASALA 

Spicy hara kabab served in two gravies

SHAHI PANEER MALAI TIKKA MASALA 

Roasted paneer tikka in creamy white gravy

350

350

350

325

325

350



PANEER DO PYAZA 
Creamy red onion curry with paneer and loads of onions

VEG MARATHA HANDI 
Paneer, veggies and cashews in a kala masala curry

PANEER ANGARA 
Roasted paneer tikka served with spicy red gravy on a sizzler tawa

VEG TENDER COCONUT 
Mixed veggies cooked in tender coconut water and a mildly spicy

green gravy, served in a coconut shell

MUSHROOM MAKAI MASALA 
Mushrooms and baby corn in a spicy red gravy

VEGETABLE ANGARA 
Diced veggies cooked in a spicy red gravy, served on a sizzler tawa

VEGETABLE PATIYALA 
Papad rolls stuffed with paneer and mixed veggies, served with a

medium-spicy gravy

TAWA BHAJI 
Garden fresh veggies in a thick & spicy red gravy

VEGETABLE BHOONA MASALA 
Crispy vegetable kofta served in a medium-spicy tangy red gravy

PANEER MAKHANWALA 

KADHAI PANEER 

PANEER TIKKA MASALA

VEG KADHAI 

VEG HANDI 

VEG KOLHAPURI

VEG HYDERABADI

LASUNI METHI

SHEV BHAJI

BHARLI VANGI

BHINDI MASALA

325

350

350

325

325

325

325

300

300

300

300

300

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

ROTI

TANDOORI ROTI / BHAKARI / CHAPATI 

BUTTER ROTI / BUTTER BHAKARI / BUTTER CHAPATI

NAAN / BUTTER NAAN

LACHCHA PARATHA

KULCHA / MISSI ROTI 

BUTTER KULCHA / BUTTER MISSI ROTI

CHEESE NAAN / GARLIC NAAN / CHEESE GARLIC NAAN

STUFFED PARATHA (PANEER / MIX VEG / ALOO / GOBI) 

STUFFED KULCHA (PANEER / MIX VEG / ALOO / GOBI) 

40

50

55/ 65

75

60

70

125

160

160

(with dahi)

(with dahi)



BIRYANI & RICE

PANEER TIKKA BIRYANI (with raita)

MUSHROOM CHETTINAD BIRYANI (with raita) 

VEG BIRYANI (with raita)

HYDERABADI BIRYANI (with raita)

MUTTER PANEER PULAO (with raita)

MUSHROOM MUTTER PULAO (with raita)

VEG PULAO / PEAS PULAO

DAL PALAK KHICHADA

DAL KHICHADA

DAL KHICHADA WITH TADKA

JEERA RICE / STEAM RICE 

300

300

250

250

270

270

240

240

220

240

190

DAL & KADHI

DAL MAKHANI 

KADHI PAKODA

DAL PALAK

DAL TADKA 

BUTTER DAL FRY

DAL FRY

240

240

240

220

220

200

THALI MEALS

PUNJABI THALI (LIMITED)
(Paneer masala sabzi, mix veg, 2 roti, dal, rice, roasted papad, mix veg raita,

batata wada and gulab jamun)

MAHARASHTRIAN THALI (LIMITED)
(Bharli vangi, pithala, 1 bhakari, 1 chapati, masale bhat, nagli fried papad, thecha,

batata wada and gulab jamun)

AMRITSARI CHHOLE BHATURE 

399

399

220



CHINESE

CHINESE COMBO 
(Veg Manchurian, Fried rice & Noodles)

VEG TRIPLE SCHEZWAN 

CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES

VEG SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE

VEG SCHEZWAN NOODLES

VEG HAKKA NOODLES

VEG FRIED RICE

350

325

290

290

290

260

260

SIZZLERS

PANEER SHASLIK SIZZLER
(Grilled paneer skewers with fried rice, caramelised vegetables, sizzler

sauce, and French fries)

BARBEQUE SIZZLER
(Seekh paneer accompanied with potato, mushroom, baby corn,

caramelised onion, rice, and stuffed capsicum all drizzled with a barbecue

sauce)

CHINESE TRIPLE SIZZLER
(Hakka noodles and vegetable fried rice, topped with Manchurian and

served with smoky Chinese sauces)

VEGETABLE STEAK SIZZLER 
(Veg cutlet served with Hakka noodles and caramelised vegetables,

accompanied by a side of French fries.)

549

549

549

549

SWEETS & DESSERTS

SIZZLING BROWNIE with Vanilla ice cream 

TRIPLE SUNDAY MELTDOWN

HOT GULAB JAMUN

HOT GULAB JAMUN (with Vanilla ice cream)

WOODLANDS SPECIAL PINEAPPLE HALWA

CHOICE OF ICE CREAM (Chocolate / Vanilla /

Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango) 

225

199

130

160

140

130



COLD BEVERAGES 

GREEN APPLE TWIST 
(Green apple juice with honey)

BLUE LAGOON 
(Blue curaçao with lemonade)

GRASSHOPPER 
(Khus khus with soda and vanilla cream)

VIRGIN MOJITO 
(Mint based soda drink)

COKE FLOAT 
(Coco-cola with a scoop of Vanilla ice cream) 

ICED TEA (Lemon / Mint)

FRESH FRUIT JUICES 
(Pineapple / Orange / Watermelon / Sweet lime)

KACHCHI BEER 
(Buttermilk served in beer bottle)

LASSI (Sweet / Salted)

LASSI WITH ICE CREAM

BUTTERMILK / JALJEERA SODA 

FRESH LIME SODA

MILK SHAKE 
(Vanilla / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango / Chocolate)

MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM

COLD COFFEE

COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM

SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml)

PACKAGED DRINKING WATER (1L)

180

180

180

180

180

180

140

180

150

180

90

90

150

180

150

180

40

40

(7.30 AM to 10.30 PM)

HOT BEVERAGES 

WOODLANDS TEA 
(Masala / Ginger / Lemon / Black / Green)

COFFEE 
(Nescafe / Filter / Black)

HOT MILK / BOURNVITA / HOT CHOCOLATE 

60

70

80

Terms & Conditions:
Taxes as applicable
Please present membership card for discount - 30% for members & 15% for affiliate members
No discount on special menu’s / Sunday brunch
Outside food is not allowed 
Order will be served in approximately 25-30 minutes





SWIMMING POOL, BADMINTON,

TABLE TENNIS, GYM, BILLIARDS.,

JACUZZI, STEAM & SAUNA ETC. 

30% OFF ON FOOD

BAR FOR MEMBERS ONLY

500+ NATIONAL &

INTERNATIONAL AFFILIATIONS

FACILITIES :FACILITIES :FACILITIES :

www.nasiklub.in

 admin@nasiklub.in

BECOME A MEMBER TODAY!BECOME A MEMBER TODAY!

Book a tour  +91 96657 08076 / +91 74991 57745 Book a tour  +91 96657 08076 / +91 74991 57745 


