

NANDINEE WOODLANDS RESTAURANT

Menu Card

For banquet and membership details contact - 8806363050 / 9325343323



WOODLANDS SPECIAL - SOUTH INDIAN

(7.30 AM to 10.30 PM)

IDLI / MEDU WADA SAMBHAR	130
BUTTER IDLI	150
PODI IDLI	150
KANCHIPURAM IDLI (ONLY WEEKENDS)	150
VEGETABLE IDLI (ONLY WEEKENDS)	150
VEGETABLE BONDA	150
POHA / UPMA	110
SADA DOSA	120
CHEESE/ BUTTER SADA DOSA	140
PAPER SADA DOSA	140
CHEESE/ BUTTER PAPER SADA DOSA	160
MASALA DOSA	140
PAPER MASALA DOSA	160
CHEESE/ BUTTER PAPER MASALA DOSA	170
SPRING DOSA	170
CHEESE SCHEZWAN SADA DOSA	160
MYSORE SADA DOSA	140
MYSORE MASALA DOSA	160
RAVA SADA / ONION RAVA SADA DOSA	130
CHEESE / BUTTER RAVA SADA DOSA	150
RAVA MASALA DOSA / ONION RAVA MASALA DOSA	150
CHEESE / BUTTER RAVA MASALA DOSA	170
SEVEN TASTE UTTAPAM	170
UTTAPAM (PLAIN/ONION/MIX/TOMATO)	130
CHEESE CHILLI UTTAPAM	150
CHEESE SCHEZWAN UTTAPAM	160
TOMATO OMELETTE	150
EXTRAS	
MOLGAPODI WITH GHEE	80
SOUTH INDIAN MEALS	
(11.30 AM to 3.30 PM & 7.00 PM to 11.00 PM)	
CURD RICE	190
BISI BELE BHAT	190
COCONUT RICE	190
LEMON RICE	190

SNACKS & SANDWICHES

(7.30 AM to 10.30 PM)

CHEESE CHILLI GARLIC TOAST	220
CHEESE CHILLI TOAST	200
CHEESE GRILLED SANDWICH	190
GRILLED SANDWICH (VEG / MASALA)	170
CLUB SANDWICH	190
VEGETABLE SANDWICH	150
CHEESE SANDWICH	160
TOAST BUTTER / BREAD BUTTER	90
BATATA WADA	110
PANEER PAKODA	200
MIX PAKODA	120
KANDA BHAJIYA	120
DAHI WADA	140
OTA DTEDO	
STARTERS	
(11.30 AM to 3.30 PM & 7.00 PM to 11.00 PM)	
RUSSIAN SALAD	160
COLESLAW SALAD	140
GREEN SALAD	120
RAITA (Boondi / Mix veg / Cucumber)	120
PLAIN CURD	120
PINEAPPLE RAITA	130
SINDHI PAPAD / MASALA PAPAD	70
NAGLI FRIED / ROASTED PAPAD	50
ROASTED PAPAD	50
BUTTER RUMALI KHAKARA	140
CHEESE RUMALI KHAKARA	170
BARBEQUE PLATTER	399
PANEER TIKKA	300
PANEER MALAI TIKKA	325
PANEER HYDERABADI TIKKA	300
HARABHARA KABAB	280
VEG SEEKH KABAB	300

CHINESE STARTERS

(11.30 AM to 3.30 PM & 7.00 PM to 11.00 PM)

SIZZLING PANEER HOT PAN	325
SIZZLING VEG BULLET FIRE	325
CRISPY PANEER MAMTAI	290
CRISPY KUNG PAO POTATO	290
CHEESE PALAK SAMOSA	290
MINI SPRING ROLL	290
CHEESE CORN BALLS	290
CHILLI PANEER	290
SESAME PANEER	290
VEG SCHEZWAIN FINGERS	290
VEG MANCHURIAN	290
SOUP	
FRENCH ONION SOUP	140
LEMON CORIANDER SOUP	140
CREAM OF VEG SOUP (Veg / Tomato / Mushroom / Spinach)	140
SWEET CORN VEG SOUP	140
VEG MANCHOW SOUP	140
HOT & SOUR VEG SOUP	140
MAIN COURSE	
SHYAM SAVERA	350
Palak Paneer kofta in a medium-spicy tangy tomato gravy	
KAJU MAKHANI MASALA	350
Roasted cashew-nuts seasoned in makhani masala	
SHAHI KAJU PANEER MASALA	350
Paneer & cashews bound together and cooked in a creamy	
white or red gravy	
PANEER AMRITSARI	325
Paneer fingers in a creamy, flavourful red gravy	
LAHORI HARA KABAB MASALA	325
Spicy hara kabab served in two gravies	
SHAHI PANEER MALAI TIKKA MASALA	350
Roasted paneer tikka in creamy white gravy	

PANEER DO PYAZA	325
Creamy red onion curry with paneer and loads of onions	0.50
VEG MARATHA HANDI Paneer, veggies and cashews in a kala masala curry	350
PANEER ANGARA	350
Roasted paneer tikka served with spicy red gravy on a sizzler tawa	334
VEG TENDER COCONUT	325
Mixed veggies cooked in tender coconut water and a mildly spicy	
green gravy, served in a coconut shell	
MUSHROOM MAKAI MASALA	325
Mushrooms and baby corn in a spicy red gravy	
VEGETABLE ANGARA	325
Diced veggies cooked in a spicy red gravy, served on a sizzler tawa VEGETABLE PATIYALA	225
Papad rolls stuffed with paneer and mixed veggies, served with a	325
medium-spicy gravy	
TAWA BHAJI	300
Garden fresh veggies in a thick & spicy red gravy	
VEGETABLE BHOONA MASALA	300
Crispy vegetable kofta served in a medium-spicy tangy red gravy	
PANEER MAKHANWALA	300
KADHAI PANEER	300
PANEER TIKKA MASALA	300
VEG KADHAI	280
VEG HANDI	280
VEG KOLHAPURI	
VEG HYDERABADI	280
LASUNI METHI	280
SHEV BHAJI	280
BHARLI VANGI	280
	280
BHINDI MASALA	280
DOTI	
ROTI	
TANDOORI ROTI / BHAKARI / CHAPATI	40
BUTTER ROTI / BUTTER BHAKARI / BUTTER CHAPATI	50
NAAN / BUTTER NAAN	55/65
LACHCHA PARATHA	75
KULCHA / MISSI ROTI	60
BUTTER KULCHA / BUTTER MISSI ROTI	
	70
CHEESE NAAN / GARLIC NAAN / CHEESE GARLIC NAAN	125
STUFFED PARATHA (PANEER / MIX VEG / ALOO / GOBI) (with date of the control of the	
STUFFED KULCHA (PANEER / MIX VEG / ALOO / GOBI) (with dahi)	160

BIRYANI & RICE

PANEER TIKKA BIRYANI (with raita)	300
MUSHROOM CHETTINAD BIRYANI (with raita)	300
VEG BIRYANI (with raita)	250
HYDERABADI BIRYANI (with raita)	250
MUTTER PANEER PULAO (with raita)	270
MUSHROOM MUTTER PULAO (with raita)	270
VEG PULAO / PEAS PULAO	240
DAL PALAK KHICHADA	240
DAL KHICHADA	220
DAL KHICHADA WITH TADKA	240
JEERA RICE / STEAM RICE	190
DAL & KADHI	
DAL MAKHANI	240
KADHI PAKODA	240
DAL PALAK	240
DAL TADKA	220
BUTTER DAL FRY	220
DAL FRY	200
THALLBACALO	
THALI MEALS	
PUNJABI THALI (LIMITED) (Paneer masala sabzi, mix veg, 2 roti, dal, rice, roasted papad, mix veg raita,	399
batata wada and gulab jamun)	
MAHARASHTRIAN THALI (LIMITED)	399
(Bharli vangi, pithala, 1 bhakari, 1 chapati, masale bhat, nagli fried papad, thecha,	
batata wada and gulab jamun)	
AMRITSARI CHHOLE BHATURE	220

CHINESE

CHINESE COMBO	350
(Veg Manchurian, Fried rice & Noodles)	
VEG TRIPLE SCHEZWAN	325
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES	290
VEG SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE	290
VEG SCHEZWAN NOODLES	290
VEG HAKKA NOODLES	260
VEG FRIED RICE	260
SIZZLERS	
SIZZLENS	
PANEER SHASLIK SIZZLER	549
(Grilled paneer skewers with fried rice, caramelised vegetables, sizzler	
sauce, and French fries)	
BARBEQUE SIZZLER	549
(Seekh paneer accompanied with potato, mushroom, baby corn, caramelised onion, rice, and stuffed capsicum all drizzled with a barbecue	
sauce)	
CHINESE TRIPLE SIZZLER	549
(Hakka noodles and vegetable fried rice, topped with Manchurian and	
served with smoky Chinese sauces) VEGETABLE STEAK SIZZLER	F.40
(Veg cutlet served with Hakka noodles and caramelised vegetables,	549
accompanied by a side of French fries.)	
SWEETS & DESSERTS	
SIZZLING BROWNIE with Vanilla ice cream	225
TRIPLE SUNDAY MELTDOWN	199
HOT GULAB JAMUN	130
HOT GULAB JAMUN (with Vanilla ice cream)	160
WOODLANDS SPECIAL PINEAPPLE HALWA	140

130

CHOICE OF ICE CREAM (Chocolate / Vanilla /

Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango)

COLD BEVERAGES

(7.30 AM to 10.30 PM)

BLUE LAGOON (Blue curaçao with lemonade) GRASSHOPPER (Khus khus with soda and vanilla cream) VIRGIN MOJITO (Mint based soda drink) COKE FLOAT (Coco-cola with a scoop of Vanilla ice cream) ICED TEA (Lemon / Mint) FRESH FRUIT JUICES (Pineapple / Orange / Watermelon / Sweet lime) KACHCHI BEER (Buttermilk served in beer bottle) LASSI (Sweet / Salted) LASSI WITH ICE CREAM BUTTERMILK / JALJEERA SODA FRESH LIME SODA MILK SHAKE (Vanilla / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango / Chocolate) MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml) PACKAGED DRINKING WATER (1L)	GREEN APPLE TWIST	180
(Blue curaçao with lemonade) GRASSHOPPER 180 (Khus khus with soda and vanilla cream) VIRGIN MOJITO 180 (Mint based soda drink) COKE FLOAT 180 (Coco-cola with a scoop of Vanilla ice cream) ICED TEA (Lemon / Mint) 180 FRESH FRUIT JUICES 140 (Pineapple / Orange / Watermelon / Sweet lime) KACHCHI BEER 180 (Buttermilk served in beer bottle) LASSI (Sweet / Salted) 150 LASSI WITH ICE CREAM 180 BUTTERMILK / JALJEERA SODA 90 FRESH LIME SODA 90 MILK SHAKE 150 (Vanilla / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango / Chocolate) MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM 180 COLD COFFEE 150 COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM 180 SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml) 40	(Green apple juice with honey)	
GRASSHOPPER (Khus khus with soda and vanilla cream) VIRGIN MOJITO (Mint based soda drink) COKE FLOAT (Coco-cola with a scoop of Vanilla ice cream) ICED TEA (Lemon / Mint) FRESH FRUIT JUICES (Pineapple / Orange / Watermelon / Sweet lime) KACHCHI BEER (Buttermilk served in beer bottle) LASSI (Sweet / Salted) LASSI WITH ICE CREAM BUTTERMILK / JALJEERA SODA FRESH LIME SODA PRESH LIME SODA MILK SHAKE (Vanilla / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango / Chocolate) MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM 180 SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml) 180		180
(Khus khus with soda and vanilla cream) VIRGIN MOJITO 180 (Mint based soda drink) COKE FLOAT 180 (Coco-cola with a scoop of Vanilla ice cream) ICED TEA (Lemon / Mint) 180 FRESH FRUIT JUICES 140 (Pineapple / Orange / Watermelon / Sweet lime) KACHCHI BEER 180 (Buttermilk served in beer bottle) LASSI (Sweet / Salted) 150 LASSI WITH ICE CREAM 180 BUTTERMILK / JALJEERA SODA 90 FRESH LIME SODA 90 MILK SHAKE 150 (Vanilla / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango / Chocolate) MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM 180 COLD COFFEE 150 COLD COFFEE 150 COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM 180		.0-
VIRGIN MOJITO (Mint based soda drink) COKE FLOAT (Coco-cola with a scoop of Vanilla ice cream) ICED TEA (Lemon / Mint) FRESH FRUIT JUICES (Pineapple / Orange / Watermelon / Sweet lime) KACHCHI BEER (Buttermilk served in beer bottle) LASSI (Sweet / Salted) LASSI WITH ICE CREAM BUTTERMILK / JALJEERA SODA FRESH LIME SODA MILK SHAKE (Vanilla / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango / Chocolate) MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE U150 SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml)		180
(Mint based soda drink) COKE FLOAT (Coco-cola with a scoop of Vanilla ice cream) ICED TEA (Lemon / Mint) FRESH FRUIT JUICES (Pineapple / Orange / Watermelon / Sweet lime) KACHCHI BEER (Buttermilk served in beer bottle) LASSI (Sweet / Salted) LASSI WITH ICE CREAM BUTTERMILK / JALJEERA SODA FRESH LIME SODA MILK SHAKE (Vanilla / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango / Chocolate) MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml)		100
COKE FLOAT (Coco-cola with a scoop of Vanilla ice cream) ICED TEA (Lemon / Mint) FRESH FRUIT JUICES (Pineapple / Orange / Watermelon / Sweet lime) KACHCHI BEER (Buttermilk served in beer bottle) LASSI (Sweet / Salted) LASSI WITH ICE CREAM BUTTERMILK / JALJEERA SODA PRESH LIME SODA MILK SHAKE (Vanilla / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango / Chocolate) MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml)		180
(Coco-cola with a scoop of Vanilla ice cream) ICED TEA (Lemon / Mint) FRESH FRUIT JUICES (Pineapple / Orange / Watermelon / Sweet lime) KACHCHI BEER (Buttermilk served in beer bottle) LASSI (Sweet / Salted) LASSI WITH ICE CREAM BUTTERMILK / JALJEERA SODA FRESH LIME SODA MILK SHAKE (Vanilla / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango / Chocolate) MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml) 180		400
ICED TEA (Lemon / Mint) FRESH FRUIT JUICES (Pineapple / Orange / Watermelon / Sweet lime) KACHCHI BEER (Buttermilk served in beer bottle) LASSI (Sweet / Salted) LASSI WITH ICE CREAM BUTTERMILK / JALJEERA SODA FRESH LIME SODA MILK SHAKE (Vanilla / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango / Chocolate) MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml) 180		180
FRESH FRUIT JUICES (Pineapple / Orange / Watermelon / Sweet lime) KACHCHI BEER (Buttermilk served in beer bottle) LASSI (Sweet / Salted) LASSI WITH ICE CREAM BUTTERMILK / JALJEERA SODA FRESH LIME SODA MILK SHAKE (Vanilla / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango / Chocolate) MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM 180 COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml)		190
(Pineapple / Orange / Watermelon / Sweet lime) KACHCHI BEER (Buttermilk served in beer bottle) LASSI (Sweet / Salted) LASSI WITH ICE CREAM BUTTERMILK / JALJEERA SODA FRESH LIME SODA MILK SHAKE (Vanilla / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango / Chocolate) MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml) 180		
KACHCHI BEER (Buttermilk served in beer bottle) LASSI (Sweet / Salted) LASSI WITH ICE CREAM BUTTERMILK / JALJEERA SODA FRESH LIME SODA MILK SHAKE (Vanilla / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango / Chocolate) MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml) 150 150 180		140
(Buttermilk served in beer bottle) LASSI (Sweet / Salted) LASSI WITH ICE CREAM BUTTERMILK / JALJEERA SODA FRESH LIME SODA MILK SHAKE (Vanilla / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango / Chocolate) MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml) 150 150 150 150 160 170 170 170 170 170 170 17		.0-
LASSI (Sweet / Salted) LASSI WITH ICE CREAM BUTTERMILK / JALJEERA SODA FRESH LIME SODA MILK SHAKE (Vanilla / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango / Chocolate) MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml) 180		180
LASSI WITH ICE CREAM BUTTERMILK / JALJEERA SODA FRESH LIME SODA MILK SHAKE (Vanilla / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango / Chocolate) MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml) 180		150
BUTTERMILK / JALJEERA SODA 90 FRESH LIME SODA 90 MILK SHAKE 150 (Vanilla / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango / Chocolate) MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM 180 COLD COFFEE 150 COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM 180 SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml) 40		
FRESH LIME SODA MILK SHAKE (Vanilla / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango / Chocolate) MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml) 90 150 150 180	LASSI WITH ICE CREAM	180
MILK SHAKE (Vanilla / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango / Chocolate) MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml) 150 40	BUTTERMILK / JALJEERA SODA	90
(Vanilla / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango / Chocolate) MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml) 40	FRESH LIME SODA	90
MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM COLD COFFEE COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml) 40	MILK SHAKE	150
COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM 180 SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml) 40	(Vanilla / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango / Chocolate)	
COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml) 40	MILK SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM	180
SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml) 40	COLD COFFEE	150
SODA / SOFTDRINK (200ml) 40	COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM	
PACKAGED DRINKING WATER (IL) 40		
	PACKAGED DRINKING WATER (1L)	40

HOT BEVERAGES

WOODLANDS TEA	60
(Masala / Ginger / Lemon / Black / Green)	
COFFEE	70
(Nescafe / Filter / Black)	
HOT MILK / BOURNVITA / HOT CHOCOLATE	80

Terms & Conditions:

Taxes as applicable
Please present membership card for discount - 30% for members & 15% for affiliate members
No discount on special menu's / Sunday brunch Outside food is not allowed

Order will be served in approximately 25-30 minutes





Book a tour +91 96657 08076 / +91 74991 57745